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The Card of Subway from York includes about 104 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish /
drink about £5. What Eden Hughes likes about Subway:

Near the centre of York this Subway gives you a great option for a fresh sandwich made with fresh ingredients.
The only reason to not give stars is the inside of the restaurant is a bit tired and dark. Could use some better
lighting and maybe a better system not going around a wall to get to the starting point. read more. For breakfast,
a opulent brunch is offered at Subway in York that you can sample according to your mood, Besides, the light
and healthy meals in the specialty list are among the most sought-after dishes of the customers. Even if you're
not so hungry, you can treat yourself to one of the delicious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack.
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SIDE SALAD
Sandwiches
VEGGIE DELITE

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE

Steaks

PHILLY STEAK

Indian

CHICKEN DARTS

Main Course

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST
Chips

DORITOS TANGY CHEESE

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Vitello

PIZZIOLA

Side Order

BOWL OF MEATBALLS

Beverages

PEPSI REGULAR 500ML

£3

£6

£1

£8

£7

£7

£1

£7

£7

£3

£3

Garlic Bread

SUPREMO (V) £7
Water & Soft Drinkis

PEPSI MAX 1.5LT £4
coofsies

12 COOKIES £6
Tizzy drinks Small sizes

7UP FREE 500ML £3
Brealkfast sandwiches (6”)
HASH BROWNS 6 PIECES £2
Greens

GREAT CAESAR £8
Snacks, Treats & Dip

WALKERS CHEESE ONION £1

Mod items - Choose your
Cooksie Ravour

RAINBOW CANDY CHIP COOKIE £1
() (]

Pizza Slices

PEPPERONI SLICE £2
@

Pickied for You

GATORADE COOL BLUE

(RASPBERRY) 500ML £3
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Crisps Snacks and Nuts PLANT PATTY (VE) £8
DORITOS COOL ORIGINAL £1
Sub Melts ®
Cold Drinks 500mi V.I.BRIE £8
TANGO DARK BERRY 500ML £3 TUNA KAHUNA £7
Whatérsquo;s new? What's New?
CHEESY GARLIC SLICE £1 PLANT-BASED STEAK (V) £8
CHEESY BITES 5 PIECES £3

fresh Fit Choices .
TURKEY BREAST £6 wgw subway® sam

GREAT GODDESS £7

%obe Steak FINE CATCH £8

EMPEROR £7
Dishes are prepared with
These types of dishes are WE HAVE £7

being served CRUDE £

PANINI U ived

SubMeltse WALKERS OVEN BAKED CHEESE o
ONION

BIG CHEESE-STEAK £9 BEAR YOYO o

PEPSI MAX 500ML £3 DORITOS CHILLI HEATWAVE £1

LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH 500ML £3 WALKERS READY SALTED o

WALKERS MONSTER MUNCH ROAST

ﬁ'iapa ﬂplion BEEF £l

QUAVERS CHEESE £1
SUNBITES SWEET CHILLI £1 ﬁ‘iJPJ

WALKERS SALT VINEGAR £1
Create Your Own Sub WALKERS PRAWN COCKTAIL £1

DELI MEATS (ITALIAN B.M.T. £7 WALKERS SQUARE SALT VINEGAR  £1
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Cold drinks

TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE 250ML
MOUNTAIN DEW SUGAR FREE 500ML
PRINCES GATE STILL WATER 500ML
TANGO ORANGE 500ML

Treatls

CADBURY’S CARAMEL MUFFIN
BEN JERRYS COOKIE DOUGH 100ML

BEN JERRYS CHOCOLATE FUDGE
BROWNIE 100ML

BEN JERRYS CARAMEL CHEW CHEW
100ML

BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH ICE
CREAM (465ML)

Subwaye Series
NOTORIOUS B.M.T.

BIG BREAKWICH

THE BALLER

BIG BOMBAY

TEX MEXAN

MEATLESS PHILLY (V)
ROCKIN' MOROCCAN (VE)

NEW STICKY TOFFEE

PUDDING COOKIE
0 3 X NEW STICKY TOFFEE
PUDDING COOKIES
CHERRY BAKEWELL COOKIE
3 X CHERRY BAKEWELL COOKIES

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIE (VE)
3X RAINBOW CANDY CHIP COOKIES

£3
£3
£2
£3

£7
£8
£7
£7
£7
£8
£8

3X CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES

3X DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIES-
(VE)

Meal Deals

SUBWAY SERIES
FOOTLONG MEAL DEAL

SUBMELT FOOTLONG
MEAL DEAL

CREATE YOUR OWN FOOTLONG
MEAL DEAL

SUBWAY SERIES - 6-INCH WRAP
SALAD MEAL DEAL

SUBMELT 6 INCH MEAL DEAL

CREATE YOUR OWN - 6-INCH MEAL
DEAL

SUBWAY SERIES MEAL DEAL FOR 2
SUBMELTS MEAL DEAL FOR 2

Drinks

JUDE'S CHOCOLATE
MILKSHAKE

JUDE'S FLAT WHITE ICED
COFFEE

ROBINSONS FRUIT SHOOT APPLE
BLACKCURRENT 200ML

PEPSI MAX CHERRY 500ML

ROBINSON’S REFRESH'D
RASPBERRY APPLE 500ML

PEPSI DIET 500ML

PEPSI MAX CHERRY 1.5LT
PEPSI REGULAR 1.25LT
TANGO ORANGE 1.5LT
7UP 1.5LT

£2

£2

£14

£13

£12

£10

£10

£9

£15
£20

£3

£3

£3
£4
£4
£4
£4
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Side dishes
HASH BROWNS 9 PIECES
‘W CRINKLE WEDGES
REGULAR
CRINKLE WEDGES
LARGE
MARGHERITA SLICE (V)

DORITOS LIGHTLY SALTED NACHOS
(V)

DORITOS LIGHTLY SALTED SHARER
NACHOS (V)

NEW DORITOS TANGY CHEESE
NACHOS

NEW DORITOS CHILLI HEATWAVE
NACHOS

CHEESY BITES 12 PIECES*
NEW PIGS IN BLANKET POT
NACHO CHICKEN BITES 6 PIECES

£3

£2

£4

£2

£4

£4

£5
£3
£5

NACHO CHICKEN BITES 9 PIECES

£6
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Subway

26 Pavement, York, United
Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00-19:00
Tuesday 09:00-19:00
Wednesday 09:00-19:00
Thursday 09:00-19:00
Friday 09:00-19:00
Saturday 09:00-19:00
Sunday 09:00-19:00
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