



https://menulist.menu 26 Pavement, York, United Kingdom

(+44)1904642740 - https://restaurants.subway.com/united-kingdom/en/york/26-pavement? utm_source=yextother&utm_medium=local&utm_term=acq&utm_content=34674&utm_campaign=evergreen-2020&y_source=1_MTQ5MjYyMzUtNzAyLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D



<u>The Card</u> of Subway from York includes about 104 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about £5. What <u>Eden Hughes</u> likes about Subway:

Near the centre of York this Subway gives you a great option for a fresh sandwich made with fresh ingredients. The only reason to not give stars is the inside of the restaurant is a bit tired and dark. Could use some better lighting and maybe a better system not going around a wall to get to the starting point. <u>read more</u>. For breakfast, a **opulent brunch** is offered at Subway in York that you can sample according to your mood, Besides, the <u>light</u> <u>and healthy meals</u> in the specialty list are among the most sought-after dishes of the customers. Even if you're not so hungry, you can treat yourself to one of the delicious **sandwiches**, a small salad or another snack.



Salads		Garlic Bread	
SIDE SALAD	£3	SUPREMO (V)	£7
Sandwiches		Water & Soft Drinks	
VEGGIE DELITE	£6	PEPSI MAX 1.5LT	£4
Dessert		cookies	
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	£1	12 COOKIES	£6
Steaks		Fizzy drinks Small sizes	
PHILLY STEAK	£8	7UP FREE 500ML	£3
Indian		Breakfast sandwiches (6")	
CHICKEN DARTS	£7	HASH BROWNS 6 PIECES	£2
Main Course		Greens	
ROAST CHICKEN BREAST	£7	GREAT CAESAR	£8
Chips		Snacks, Treats & Dip	
DORITOS TANGY CHEESE	£1	WALKERS CHEESE ONION	£1
Meat Dishes		Mod items – Choose your	
MEATBALL MARINARA	£7	Cookie Flavour	
Vitello		RAINBOW CANDY CHIP COOKIE	£1
PIZZIOLA	£7	Pizza Slices	
Side Order		PEPPERONI SLICE	£2
BOWL OF MEATBALLS	£3	Picked for You	
Beverages		GATORADE COOL BLUE (RASPBERRY) 500ML	£3
PEPSI REGULAR 500ML	£3		

Crisps Snacks and Nuts doritos cool original	£1
Cold Drinks 500ml	
TANGO DARK BERRY 500ML	£3
What's new?	
CHEESY GARLIC SLICE	£1
Fresh Fit Choices	
TURKEY BREAST	£6
Kobe Steak	
EMPEROR	£7
These types of dishes are	
being served	
PANINI	
•	
PANINI	£9
PANINI SubMelts®	£9
PANINI SubMelts® BIG CHEESE-STEAK	£9 £3
PANINI SubMelts® BIG CHEESE-STEAK Bottled Drinks	
PANINI SubMelts® BIG CHEESE-STEAK Bottled Drinks PEPSI MAX 500ML	£3
PANINI SubMelts® BIG CHEESE-STEAK Bottled Drinks PEPSI MAX 500ML LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH 500ML	£3
PANINI Sub Melts® BIG CHEESE-STEAK Bottled Drinks PEPSI MAX 500ML LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH 500ML Crisps Option	£3 £3
PANINI Sub Melts® BIG CHEESE-STEAK Bottled Drinks PEPSI MAX 500ML LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH 500ML Crisps Option QUAVERS CHEESE	£3 £3 £1

PLANT PATTY (VE)	£8
Sub Melts ®	
V.I.BRIE	£8
TUNA KAHUNA	£7
What's New?	
PLANT-BASED STEAK (V)	£8
CHEESY BITES 5 PIECES	£3
NEW Subway® Series	
GREAT GODDESS	£7
FINE CATCH	£8
Dishes are prepared with	
WE HAVE	£7
CRUDE	£6
Uncategorized	
WALKERS OVEN BAKED CHEESE ONION	£1
BEAR YOYO	£1
Snacks	
DORITOS CHILLI HEATWAVE	£1
WALKERS READY SALTED	£1
WALKERS MONSTER MUNCH ROAS BEEF	T £1
Crisps	
WALKERS SALT VINEGAR	£1
WALKERS PRAWN COCKTAIL	£1

WALKERS SQUARE SALT VINEGAR

£1



Cold drinks

TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE 250ML	£3
MOUNTAIN DEW SUGAR FREE 500ML	£3
PRINCES GATE STILL WATER 500ML	£2
TANGO ORANGE 500ML	£3

Treats

CADBURY'S CARAMEL MUFFIN	£2
BEN JERRYS COOKIE DOUGH 100ML	£3
BEN JERRYS CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE 100ML	£3
BEN JERRYS CARAMEL CHEW CHEW 100ML	£3
BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH ICE CREAM (465ML)	£6

Subway® Series

NOTORIOUS B.M.T.	£7
BIG BREAKWICH	£8
THE BALLER	£7
BIG BOMBAY	£7
TEX MEXAN	£7
MEATLESS PHILLY (V)	£8
ROCKIN' MOROCCAN (VE)	£8



	NEW STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING COOKIE	£1
	3 X NEW STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING COOKIES	£2
CHERRY B	AKEWELL COOKIE	£1
3 X CHERR	Y BAKEWELL COOKIES	£2
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIE (VE)		£1
3X RAINBOW CANDY CHIP COOKIES		£2

3X CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES	£2
3X DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIES- (VE)	£2

Meal Deals

	SUBWAY SERIES FOOTLONG MEAL DEAL	£14
	SUBMELT FOOTLONG MEAL DEAL	£13
CREATE YOUR OWN FOOTLONG MEAL DEAL		£12
SUBWAY SERIES – 6-INCH WRAP SALAD MEAL DEAL		£10
SUBMELT 6 INCH MEAL DEAL		£10
CREATE YOUR OWN – 6-INCH MEAL DEAL		£9
SUBWAY SERIES MEAL DEAL FOR 2		£15
SUBMELTS MEAL DEAL FOR 2		£20

Drinks

	JUDE'S CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	£3
CHOCOLATE	JUDE'S FLAT WHITE ICED COFFEE	£3
ROBINSONS BLACKCURF	FRUIT SHOOT APPLE RENT 200ML	£2
PEPSI MAX CHERRY 500ML		£3
ROBINSON'S REFRESH'D RASPBERRY APPLE 500ML		£3
PEPSI DIET 500ML		£3
PEPSI MAX CHERRY 1.5LT		£4
PEPSI REGULAR 1.25LT		£4
TANGO ORANGE 1.5LT		£4
7UP 1.5LT		£4



Side dishes

	HASH BROWNS 9 PIECES	£3
So and the second second	CRINKLE WEDGES REGULAR	£2
	CRINKLE WEDGES LARGE	£4
MARGHER	ITA SLICE (V)	£2
DORITOS LIGHTLY SALTED NACHOS (V)		£3
DORITOS LIGHTLY SALTED SHARER NACHOS (V)		£5
NEW DORITOS TANGY CHEESE NACHOS		£4
NEW DORITOS CHILLI HEATWAVE NACHOS		£4
CHEESY BITES 12 PIECES*		£5
NEW PIGS IN BLANKET POT		£3
NACHO CHICKEN BITES 6 PIECES		£5

NACHO CHICKEN BITES 9 PIECES £6





26 Pavement, York, United Kingdom

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00-19:00 Tuesday 09:00-19:00 Wednesday 09:00-19:00 Thursday 09:00-19:00 Friday 09:00-19:00 Saturday 09:00-19:00 Sunday 09:00-19:00



Made with menulist.menu